



**AZULEJOS Y PAVIMENTOS  
CABELLO,S.A.**

PAG 1 - 1

**A - 29200722**  
**Polígono Ind. Arroyo de la Miel**  
**29631 ARROYO DE LA MIEL (Málaga)**  
**Tfno : 952 442 144 Fax : 952 560 068**

**NOMBRE O RAZON SOCIAL:**  
UNIQUE REFORMS, SL.  
**DOMICILIO :**  
URB. LOMAS DE CABOPINO, 37  
**DP:** 29604

|                                         |            |               |                           |    |               |                |         |
|-----------------------------------------|------------|---------------|---------------------------|----|---------------|----------------|---------|
| FACTURA                                 | FECHA      | FORMA DE PAGO | CIUDAD: MARBELLA (MALAGA) |    |               |                |         |
| 567/18                                  | 27/11/2018 | CONTADO       | C.I.F./N.I.F.: B93459113  |    |               |                |         |
| DESCRIPCION ARTICULO                    |            |               | CTDAD                     | UD | PRECIO        | % DTO          | IMPORTE |
| ENEAS BLANCO 30X60<br>ENEAS NEGRO 30X60 |            |               | 64,26                     | M2 | 16,00         |                | 1028,16 |
|                                         |            |               | 2,52                      | M2 | 16,00         |                | 40,32   |
| TOTAL IMPORTE                           |            |               | 25,591                    |    | % DTO         | BASE IMPONIBLE |         |
| 1068,48 €                               |            |               |                           |    | 273,43 €      | 795,05 €       |         |
| 177.780 pta                             |            |               |                           |    | 45.496 pta    | 132284 Pta     |         |
| 21% IVA                                 |            |               | 166,96                    |    | TOTAL FACTURA |                |         |
| 27780                                   |            |               |                           |    | 962,00 €      |                |         |
|                                         |            |               |                           |    | 160.064 pta   |                |         |